
Smart WIC EBT Enhancements Meeting
DoubleTree Hotel Dallas Near the Galleria

4099 Valley View Lane, Dallas, TX
February 24, 2010  9:00am - 5:00pm

SIGN IN

Name Company or Agency Email Address
Judy Powell ADH judy.powell@arkansas.gov
Mark Vela Albertsons mark.vela@albertsonsllc.com
Amanda Bouldin Albertsons amanda.bouldin@albertsonsllc.com
Stan Nichols Albertsons stan.nichols@albertsonsllc.com
Margaret Payton Amarillo WIC margaret.payton@ci.amarillo.tx.us
David Chamberlain Amarillo WIC david.chamberlain@ci.amarillo.tx.us
Doug Holloway AMPM USA doug.holloway@ampmservices.com
Daniel A Gonzalez AMPM USA daniel.gonzalez@ampmservice.com
Teresa Turner AR WIC teresa.turner@arkansas.gov
Jason Cooper Brookshires jasoncooper@brookshires.com
Bob Hoblit CDP bob.hoblit@wicdirectsystem.com
Brenda Carter Cherokee Nation brenda-carter@cherokee.org
Tina Gonzalez Cherokee Nation tina-gonzalez@cherokee.org
Pamella Wedding Cherokee Nation pamella-wedding@cherokee.org
Kyle Wickliffe Cherokee Nation kyle-wickliffe@cherokee.org
John Booth Ciber jbooth@ciber.com
Glen Glasscock CRS gglasscock@crstx.com
Len Fuller CRS lenf@crstx.com
Darwin Loyd CRS darwin@crstx.com
Tammy Billups DECA tammy.biullups@deca.mil
Mizelle Cook DECA - Headquarters mizelle.cook@deca.mil
Joe Biocchi DSHS
Merritt Schroeder DSHS
Kay Kirby DSHS
Karen Clements DSHS
Bonne Belza FNS bhowardinaz@cox.net
Ric Melendez FNS ricardo.melendez@fns.usda.gov
JoEllen Collin FNS joellen.collin@fns.usda.gov
Norene Vert Brown FNS norene.vert-brown@fns.usda.gov
Phil Swain FNS-Dallas
Deepak Sane FTS deepak@ftssol.com
Shiv Mathur FTS shiv@ftssol.com
Enrique Gonzalez FTS Solutions henry@ftssol.com
Danny Hernandez GBT danny@gbtpos.com
Tlaloc Espinosa GBT tlaloc@gbtpos.com
Brent Crump GE Foodland bcrump@gefoodland.com
Kathy Sweidel Caton Gerland's ksweidelcaton@hotmail.com
Richard Smarzik HEB smarzik.richard@heb.com
Jim McTighe HEB
Vanesse Abrego HEB abrego.vanessa@heb.com
Mohammad Arif Hypercom marif@hypercom.com
Bryan Jackson Hypercom bjackson@hypercom.com
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SIGN IN

Name Company or Agency Email Address
Terry  Honeycutt Isleta Pueblo poi7001@isletapueblo.com
Mary Dominguez Isleta Pueblo pui3001@isletapueblo.com
Heidi Lames Isleta Pueblo wicnut@isletapueblo.com
John Giametti JPMA jgiametti@jpma.com
Kathy Hanna Kroger kathy.hanna@kroger.com
Scott Meier MTXEPS smeier@mtxeps.com
Roger Duvall NCR roger.duvall@ncr.com
David Burton NCR dave.burton@ncr.com
Josh Wiles NDG josh@novodiagroup.com
Jeff Moser NM WIC jeff.moser@state.nm.us
Deanna Torres NM WIC deanna.torres@state.nm.us
Yvette Quintana NM WIC yvette.quintana@state.nm.us
EJ Nelson NM WIC ej.nelson@state.nm.us
Paul Jaegor QWIC paulj@wic.ebt.met
Christie Trinh Randalls/Tom Thumb christie.trinh@safeway.com
Terry Fischer RDS terry@rdsok.com
Jason Forrester RDS jason@rdsok.com
John Schaffer Retalix john.schaffer@retalix.com
Joe Jurich RORC joe.jurich@rorc.com
Joe Van Sickle RORC joe.vansickle@rorc.com
Tim Neustadt Save-A-Lot Foods tim.neustadt@save-a-lot.com
Brad Erickson Smith's Food And Drug brad.erickson@sfdc.com
Roque Solis Solisystems roque@solisystems.com
Gary Fruit Sweda Corp. gary.fruit@sweda.com
Lisa Bemboom Target Corporation lisa.bemboom@target.com
Joe Williams TX Retailers jwilliams@txretailers.org
John Hannemann TX WIC
Paula Kanter TX WIC paula.kanter@dshs.state.tx.us
Patti Fitch TX WIC patti.fitch@dshs.state.tx.us
Mary Alice Winfree TX WIC maryalice.winfree@dshs.state.tx.us
Patty Davis USDA patty.davis@fns.usda.gov
Nora Campbell USDA FNS SWR nora.campbell@fns.usda.gov
VeeAnn Miller USDA, FNS, MPRO veeann.miller@fns.usda.gov
Johanna Eckley USDA/FNS johanna.eckley@fns.usda.gov
Vanessa Head USDA/FNS vanessa.head@fns.usda.gov
Marty Hopper Verifone marty_h1@verifone.com
Dan Kannady Verifone dan_k1@verifone.com
Chris Ferguson Wal-Mart ccfergu@wal-mart.com
Samuel Hunter Wal-Mart s0hunte@wal-mart.com
Paul Rauwolf Wal-Mart paul.rauwolf@wal-mart.com
Derrick Carpenter Wal-Mart derrick.carpenter@wal-mart.com
Paul Rauwolf Wal-Mart paul.rauwolf@wal-mart.com
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David Spindler WY WIC david.spindler@health.wyo.gov
Melissa Sosa WY WIC melissa.sosa@health.wyo.gov
Tina Fearneyhough WY WIC tina.fearneyhough@health.wyo.gov
Penny Tisdale Wyoming WIC, Etegrity LLC ptisdale@etegrityllc.com
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